Race Date
September 13, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Fighting Illini B1LG Preview
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1 4700
2 2 4625
3 3 4661
4 4 4668
5 5 4659
6 6 4621
7 7 4644
8 8 4600
9 9 4638
10 10 4701
11 11 4669
12 12 4706
13 13 4680
14 14 4687
15 15 4705
16 16 4612
17 17 4662
18 18 4632
19 19 4670
20 20 4628
21 21 4645
22 22 4655
23 23 4604
24 24 4647
25 25 4702
26 26 4679
27 27 4657
28 28 4664
29 (<5) 4696
30 29 4639
31 30 4658
32 31 4674
33 32 4631
34 33 4643
35 (>7) 4641
36 34 4672
37 35 4691
38 36 4699
39 37 4649
4 (>7) 4629
41 38 4617
42 39 4648
43 40 4693
44 (>7) 4635
45 41 4671
46 42 4622

Lindsay Cunningham
Halle Hill

Ava Earl

Holly Smith

Ava Criniti

Auvril Andre
Mariah Wehrle
Wiktoria Klebowska
Lily Myers

Annika Cutforth
Chloe Wellings
Fiona McLoughlin
Payne Turney
Lorena David
Bella Jacobsen
Claire Curtsinger
Skye Ellis

Taylor Fox
Maddy Whitman
Sam Poglitsch
Katelyn Winton
Miriam Sandeen
Hannah Moore
Amber Aesoph
Kylie Finger
Emma Squires
Elena Torres
Katherine Hessler
Kennady Anderson
Claire Overfelt
Hillary Trainor
Caroline Jordan
Emma Everhart-Deckard
Tori Schmidt
Joey Rastrelli
Jaelyn Burgos
Kelseigh O'Neil
Mya Bunke
Rowan Boulter
Phoebe Bates
Gwen Stare
Jalyssa Blazek
Casey Walter
Ines Herault
Meredith Bloss
Mabry Bruhn

Women

Women's 6K

Team
Wisconsin
lllinois
Northwestern
Northwestern
Northwestern
lllinois
Indiana
Butler
Indiana
Wisconsin
Northwestern
Wisconsin
Purdue
Rutgers
Wisconsin
Cincinnati
Northwestern
Indiana
Northwestern
Illinois
Indiana
lowa
Butler
lowa
Wisconsin
Purdue
lowa
Northwestern
Unattached
Indiana
lowa
Purdue
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Purdue
Rutgers
Wisconsin
lowa
Indiana
Cincinnati
lowa
Rutgers
Indiana
Purdue
lllinois

Grade
SR
SR
SR
JR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR
JR
SR
JR
SR
SO
SR
FR
SR
JR
SR
FR
SR

JR
FR
SR
SR
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
JR
SR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SO

Time Pace
19:54.4  3:19/K
20:11.5 3:22/K
20:17.3 3:23/K
20:20.8 3:23/K
20:32.9 3:25/K
20:33.4  3:26/K
20:36.9 3:26/K
20:38.7 3:26/K
20:39.1 3:27/K
20:41.4  3:27/K
20:47.6 3:28/K
20:52.4  3:29/K
20:57.2 3:30/K
20:58.6 3:30/K
20:59.6 3:30/K
21:01.8 3:30/K
21:04.0 3:31/K
21:07.2 3:31/K
21:08.9 3:31/K
21:11.3 3:32/K
21:12.6 3:32/K
21:13.2 3:32/K
21:16.6 3:33/K
21:17.5 3:33/K
21:20.2 3:33/K
21:22.8 3:34/K
21:23.1 3:34/K
21:25.3 3:34/K
21:26.0 3:34/K
21:27.9 3:35/K
21:29.4  3:35/K
21:31.0 3:35/K
21:31.0 3:35/K
21:33.2 3:36/K
21:37.4  3:36/K
21:39.4  3:37/K
21:40.6 3:37/K
21:45.2 3:38/K
21:47.4  3:38/K
21:50.2 3:38/K
21:50.7 3:38/K
21:50.8 3:38/K
21:52.6 3:39/K
21:54.0 3:39/K
21:55.1 3:39/K
21:55.4  3:39/K

09/13/2024 06:22:45



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Fighting Illini B1LG Preview

Name

a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

43
>7)
44
45
>7)
>7)
46
47
>7)
>7)
48
49
50
51
>7)
52
53
>7)
54
55
>7)
56
>7)
>7)
57
>7)
>7)
(<5)
(<5)
>7)
>7)
58
>7)
>7)
>7)
59
>7)
>7)
60
61
>7)
62
>7)
>7)
>7)
>7)

4653
4666
4602
4606
4642
4651
4616
4675
4640
4650
4682
4619
4603
4627
4634
4609
4599
4663
4613
4607
4597
4608
4660
4614
4685
4598
4630
4697
4698
4676
4673
4623
4633
4681
4656
4620
4624
4677
4690
4689
4601
4692
4694
4652
4610
4683

Marissa Long
Jackie Holman
Mckenna Mazeski
Alejandra Sierazy
Maddie Rocchio
Lara Kallem
Sarah Madix
Sarah Maggio
Michaela Quinn
Cameron Kalaway
Sophia Yon

Jocey Willis
Ashlyn Minton
Amalia Malecek
Jessica Hegedus
Amber Carter
Camille EI Baghouli
Serena Frolli
Savannah Dennison
Renate Toldo

Lexi Affolter
Christina Allen
Whitney Currie
Mia Heine
Madison Brown
Kylie Cline

Mary Eubank

Ava Boyd

Sydney Sukel
Sofia Munoz
Paige Hazelrigg
Isabella Daley
Ellia Hayes

Ally Wigand

Aleah Tenpas
Ashleigh Anderson
Audrey Ginsberg
Lauren Pegher
Cassidy Kidd

Ava Flaherty
Ashley Learn
Michaela Schlemo
Lillie Widmer
Clare Kelly
Madison Conatser
Emma Baeyens

Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 6K

Team
lowa
Northwestern
Butler
Butler
Indiana
lowa
Cincinnati
Purdue
Indiana
lowa
Purdue
Cincinnati
Butler
lllinois
Indiana
Cincinnati
Butler
Northwestern
Cincinnati
Butler
Butler
Cincinnati
Northwestern
Cincinnati
Rutgers
Butler
Indiana
Unattached
Unattached
Purdue
Purdue
Illinois
Indiana
Purdue
lowa
Illinois
lllinois
Purdue
Rutgers
Rutgers
Butler
Rutgers
Rutgers
lowa
Cincinnati
Rutgers

2

Grade
FR
SO
SO
FR
FR
SR
JR
SO
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
JR
SO
SR
JR
FR
SR
FR
FR
FR
FR

SO
SO
SO
FR
SO
JR

JR

JR

FR
FR
FR
JR

FR
SO
SO
FR
SR

Time Pace
21:56.8 3:39/K
21:57.0 3:39/K
21:57.4  3:40/K
21:57.9 3:40/K
22:00.0 3:40/K
22:00.3 3:40/K
22:01.6 3:40/K
22:03.0 3:40/K
22:03.5 3:41/K
22:07.2 3:41/K
22:09.7 3:42/K
22:11.9 3:42/K
22:13.3 3:42/K
22:15.6 3:43/K
22:16.3 3:43/K
22:17.5 3:43/K
22:17.6 3:43/K
22:20.9 3:43/K
22:23.8 3:44/K
22:24.8 3:44/K
22:25.7 3:44/K
22:28.3 3:45/K
22:29.1 3:45/K
22:31.8 3:45/K
22:32.3 3:45/K
22:34.0  3:46/K
22:35.2 3:46/K
22:35.6 3:46/K
22:42.2 3:47/K
22:42.2 3:47/K
22:42.6 3:47/K
22:46.8 3:48/K
22:46.9 3:48/K
22:50.2 3:48/K
22:56.8 3:49/K
23:04.0 3:51/K
23:05.9 3:51/K
23:.07.0 3:51/KK
23:11.3 3:52/K
23:13.5 3:52/K
23:16.1 3:53/K
23:22.4  3:54/K
23:26.4  3:54/K
23:29.1 3:55/K
23:29.6 3:55/K
23:32.1 3:55/K

09/13/2024 06:22:46



Fighting Illini B1LG Preview

Race Date
September 13, 2024 Overall Finish List
Women
Women's 6K

Place Score BibNo Name Team Grade Time Pace
93 (>7) 4618 Maddie Strong Cincinnati FR 23:33.8 3:56/K
94 (>7) 4605 Caitlin Rose Butler SR 23:429  3:57/K
95 (>7) 4678  Katherine Rumsey Purdue SO 23:45.8 3:58/K
9% (>7) 4684  Paige Boyce Rutgers SO 23:48.6 3:58/K
97 (>7) 4636  Catie McCabe Indiana FR 24:21.0  4:.03/K

3 09/13/2024 06:22:46



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Place Score Bib No

Fighting Illini B1LG Preview

Name

©O© 00 NO Ol WN P

A A DDA WWWWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNMNNMNNNRPERPEPRPERPRERPERPERPRPRER
OO, WNPFPOOONOOUOUPA,WNPOOONOOUPRARWNPEPOOOLONODOGPA~AWDNLEDO

©O© 00O NO O WDNPE

WWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRRRRERRRERERR PR
OO ROMNPRPOOXDN~NODUTRWNRPLPOOOMN®DUDNWNLERERDO

=7
=7
=7
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

4585
4590
4586
4541
4504
4596
4529
4537
4531
4530
4560
4587
4588
4526
4502
4505
4594
4522
4551
4525
4559
4514
4527
4538
4523
4554
4506
4509
4563
4520
4562
4516
4513
4555
4528
4553
4564
4556
4592
4550
4547
4512
4534
4543
4518
4546

Christian de Vaal
Johnny Livingstone
Rowen Ellenberg
Skylar Stidam
Austin Gabay
Micah Wilson
Alex Partlow
Dylon Nalley
Austin Haskett
Abe Eckman
Nathan Walker
Nick Gilles

Matan Ivri

Brady Masters
Sean Byrnes
Luke Henseler
Bryce Stachewicz
Tyler Cushing
Miles Wilson
Anthony Maida
Jason Polydoris
Seth Elking
William Merrick
Tony Provenzano
Joshua Daggett
Douglas Buckeridge
Martin Kovacech
Matteo Rosio
Caleb Williams
Lucas Towne
Nerius White

Jed Helker

Tiger Bartlett
Geno Christofanelli
Stephen Moody
Kiefer Bell

Brady Yoder

Alex Frey

Pierce Seigne
Miles Sheppard
Kyle Montgomery
Thomas Ashby
Nate Killeen
Ethan Eichhorn
Isaac Schachleiter
Hayden Kuhn

Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
Indiana
Butler
Wisconsin
Illinois
Indiana
Indiana
Indiana
Purdue
Wisconsin
Wisconsin
lllinois
Butler
Butler
Wisconsin
lllinois
lowa
Illinois
Purdue
Cincinnati
Illinois
Indiana
lllinois
Purdue
Butler
Butler
Purdue
Cincinnati
Purdue
Cincinnati
Cincinnati
Purdue
Illinois
Purdue
Purdue
Purdue
Wisconsin
lowa
lowa
Cincinnati
Indiana
lowa
Cincinnati
lowa

Grade
FR
SO
SR
SR
JR
SO
JR
FR
SR
JR
JR
FR
FR
JR
FR
SR
FR
SR
SO
SR
JR
JR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR
FR
SR
FR
SO
SR
FR
SR
SR
SO
JR
SR
SO
JR
FR
SO
FR
FR
SO
JR

Time Pace
23:42.4 2:58/K
23:43.3 2:58/K
23:44.7 2:58/K
23:47.8 2:58/K
23:48.5 2:59/K
23:50.0 2:59/K
23:51.1 2:59/K
23:53.8 2:59/K
23:55.8 2:59/K
23:59.1 3:00/K
23:59.3 3:00/K
24:00.4  3:00/K
24:01.7 3:00/K
24:02.0 3:00/K
24:04.0  3:00/K
24:04.8 3:01/K
24:05.4 3:01/K
24:05.5 3:01/K
24:06.2 3:01/K
24:09.6 3:01/K
24:11.4  3:.01/K
24:13.0 3:02/K
24:16.0  3:02/K
24:18.2 3:02/K
24:18.9 3:02/K
24:20.2 3:03/K
24:20.8 3:03/K
24:21.8 3:03/K
24:22.3 3:03/K
24:23.2 3:03/K
24:23.5 3:03/K
24:26.6 3:03/K
24:27.4 3:03/K
24:28.4  3:04/K
24:29.0  3:04/K
24:30.6 3:04/K
24:32.6 3:04/K
24:32.8 3:04/K
24:35.3 3:04/K
24:36.0 3:04/K
24:36.4 3:05/K
24:39.7 3:05/K
24:40.5 3:05/K
24:43.2 3:05/K
24:46.4 3:06/K
24:46.7 3:06/K

09/13/2024 06:22:46



Race Date

September 13, 2024

Fighting Illini B1LG Preview
Overall Finish List

Place Score BibNo Name
47 (<5) 4583  Adam Patel
48 (<5H) 4579  Jackson Barrett
49 (<5) 4584 Trey Sato
50 44 4573  Dan Pedretti
51 45 4533  Garrett Hicks
52 46 4545  Carson Houg
53 a7 4515  Bobby Ganser
54 48 4544  lan Geisler
55 49 4569  Stephen Kyvelos
56 (>7) 4539  Cole Raymond
57 50 4572  Brian Pedretti
58 51 4501  Joe Barrett
59 52 4566  Hisham Ettayebi
60 53 4570  Micah Lawson
61 (>7) 4540  Nolan Satterfield
62 (>7) 4535  Aaron Lord
63 54 4565  Billy Clewell
64 (>7) 4548  Jaxson Plumb
65 (>7) 4532  Brayden Henkle
66 (<5) 4580 Nicolas Dovalovsky
67 (>7) 4511  Gianni Allwein
68 (>7) 4524  Shawn Juliette
69 55 4575  Gavin Richards
70 (>7) 4519  Jacob Sebaugh
71 (>7) 4576  Chris Shay
72 (>7) 4542  Armaan Chopra
73 (>7) 4561  Jaryn Weinel
74 (>7) 4552  Yohana Yual
7% (7 4571  Sean Matthews
76 (>7) 4558  Quintin Lowe
7 (>7) 4557  Matthew Helton
78 (=7 4574  Kyle Rakitis
79 (7 4536  Andrew Mangum
80 (>7) 4578  Liam Tilton
81 56 4507  Asher Propst

Men

Men's 8K

Team
Unattached
Unattached
Unattached
Rutgers
Indiana
lowa
Cincinnati
lowa
Rutgers
Indiana
Rutgers
Butler
Rutgers
Rutgers
Indiana
Indiana
Rutgers
lowa
Indiana
Unattached
Cincinnati
lllinois
Rutgers
Cincinnati
Rutgers
lowa
Purdue
lowa
Rutgers
Purdue
Purdue
Rutgers
Indiana
Rutgers
Butler

Grade

SR
SO
JR

JR

SR
FR
SO
SR
SR
SO
SO
JR

FR
JR

FR
SO

SO
JR

SR
FR
SO
FR
SO
SR
SO
SO
FR
SO
SO
JR

FR

Time Pace
24:46.8 3:06/K
24:48.0  3:06/K
24:48.1 3:06/K
24:49.2 3:06/K
24:49.7 3:06/K
24:49.7 3:06/K
24:50.9 3:06/K
24:51.1 3:06/K
24:52.7 3:07/K
24:57.5 3:07/K
25:05.6 3:08/K
25:05.9 3:08/K
25:13.5 3:09/K
25:16.6 3:10/K
25:17.1 3:10/K
25:24.2 3:11/K
25:28.2 3:11/K
25:29.3 3:11/K
25:30.8 3:11/K
25:34.0 3:12/K
25:38.0 3:12/K
25:40.3 3:13/K
25:41.6 3:13/K
25:42.3 3:13/K
25:43.0 3:13/K
25:45.9 3:13/K
25:47.4  3:13/K
25:51.1 3:14/K
25:59.6 3:15/K
26:00.8 3:15/K
26:05.6 3:16/K
26:09.7 3:16/K
26:44.0 3:20/K
26:57.3 3:22/K
27:11.6 3:24/K

09/13/2024 06:22:46



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Wisconsin
Team Score (places): 24

4585 Christian de Vaal
4590 Johnny Livingstone
4586 Rowen Ellenberg
4596 Micah Wilson

4587 Nick Gilles

4588 Matan lvri

4594 Bryce Stachewicz
4592 Pierce Seigne

o ~NO O WDN PR

Team - Indiana
Team Score (places): 55

4541 Skylar Stidam
4537 Dylon Nalley
4531 Austin Haskett
4530 Abe Eckman
4538 Tony Provenzano
4534 Nate Killeen
4533 Garrett Hicks
4539 Cole Raymond
4540 Nolan Satterfield
4535 Aaron Lord

4532 Brayden Henkle
4536 Andrew Mangum

© 00N 0Ol WN P
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Team - lllinois
Team Score (places): 82

4529 Alex Partlow
4526 Brady Masters
4522 Tyler Cushing
4525 Anthony Maida
4527 William Merrick
4523 Joshua Daggett
4528 Stephen Moody
4524  Shawn Juliette

co~NO O~ WNDNLBE

Team - Butler
Team Score (places): 91

1 4504 Austin Gabay

Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 23:48.2
FR 1 1 23:42.4 23:42.4 0:00.0
SO 2 3 23:43.3 47:25.7 0:00.9
SR 3 6 23:44.7 1:11:10.4 0:02.3
SO 6 12 23:50.0 1:35:00.4 0:07.6
FR 12 24 24:00.4 1:59:00.8 0:18.0
FR (13) (37) 24:01.7 2:23:.02.5 0:19.3
FR (17) (54) 24:05.4  2:47:07.9 0:23.0
SO More Than 7 24:35.3 3:11:43.2 0:52.9
Finish Position- 2
Average Time: 23:59.0
SR 4 4 23:47.8 23:47.8 0:00.0
FR 8 12 23:53.8 47:41.6 0:06.0
SR 9 21 23:55.8 1:11:37.4 0:08.0
JR 10 31 23:59.1 1:35:36.5 0:11.3
FR 24 55 24:18.2 1:59:54.7 0:30.4
FR (40) (95) 24:405  2:24:35.2 0:52.7
SO (45) (140) 24:49.7  2:49:24.9 1:01.9
SO More Than 7 24:57.5 3:14:22.4 1:09.7
JR More Than 7 25:17.1 3:39:39.5 1:29.3
FR More Than 7 25:24.2 4:05:03.6 1:36.4
SO More Than 7 25:30.8 4:30:34.4 1:43.0
SO More Than 7 26:44.0 4:57:18.4 2:56.2
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:04.9
JR 7 7 23:51.1 23:51.1 0:00.0
JR 14 21 24:02.0 47:53.1 0:10.9
SR 18 39 24:05.5 1:11:58.6 0:14.4
SR 20 59 24:09.6 1:36:08.2 0:18.5
JR 23 82 24:16.0 2:00:24.2 0:24.9
JR (25) (107) 24:18.9  2:24:43.1 0:27.8
SR (35) (142) 24:29.0 2:49:12.1 0:37.9
JR More Than 7 25:40.3 3:14:52.4 1:49.2
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:08.0
JR 5 5 23:48.5 23:48.5 0:00.0

1 09/13/2024 06:23:01



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Butler
Team Score (places): 91

4502
4505
4506
4509
4501
4507

Sean Byrnes
Luke Henseler
Martin Kovacech
Matteo Rosio
Joe Barrett
Asher Propst

~NOoO o WNDN

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 118

4560
4559
4554
4563
4562
4555
4553
4564
4556
4561
4558
4557

Nathan Walker
Jason Polydoris
Douglas Buckeridge
Caleb Williams
Nerius White

Geno Christofanelli
Kiefer Bell

Brady Yoder

Alex Frey

Jaryn Weinel
Quintin Lowe
Matthew Helton

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P
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Team - Cincinnati
Team Score (places): 156

4514
4520
4516
4513
4512
4518
4515
4511
4519

Seth Elking

Lucas Towne

Jed Helker

Tiger Bartlett
Thomas Ashby
Isaac Schachleiter
Bobby Ganser
Gianni Allwein
Jacob Sebaugh

© 00N 0Ol WN P

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 178

1 4551 Miles Wilson
2 4550 Miles Sheppard

Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
FR 15
SR 16
SR 27
FR 28
SR (51)
FR (56)
JR 11
JR 21
SO 26
SR 29
SO 31
SR (34)
SO (36)
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR 22
FR 30
SR 32
FR 33
SO 39
SO (42)
JR 47)
SO More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 19
JR 37

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

4
Average Time: 24:08.0

20 24:04.0 47:52.5 0:15.5
36 24:04.8 1:11:57.3 0:16.3
63 24:20.8 1:36:18.1 0:32.3
91 24:21.8  2:00:39.9 0:33.3
(142) 25:05.9 2:25:45.8 1:17.4
(198) 27:11.6  2:52:57.4 3:23.1

Finish Position -

5
Average Time: 24:15.4

11 23:50.3  23:50.3 0:00.0
32 24:11.4  48:10.7 0:12.1
58 24:20.2  1:12:30.9 0:20.9
87 24:22.3  1:36:53.2 0:23.0

118 24:235  2:01:16.7 0:24.2
(152) 24:284  2:25:45.1 0:29.1
(188) 24:30.6  2:50:15.7 0:31.3

24:32.6  3:14:48.3 0:33.3
24:32.8  3:39:21.1 0:33.5
25:47.4  4:05.08.4 1:48.1
26:00.8  4:31:09.2 2:01.5
26:05.6 4:57:14.8 2:06.3

Finish Position -

6
Average Time: 24:26.0

22 24:13.0 24:13.0 0:00.0
52 24:23.2 48:36.2 0:10.2
84 24:26.6  1:13:02.8 0:13.6
117 24:27.4  1:37:30.2 0:14.4
156 24:39.7  2:02:09.9 0:26.7
(198) 24:46.4  2:26:56.3 0:334
(245) 24:50.9 2:51:47.2 0:37.9
25:38.0 3:17:25.2 1.25.0

25:42.3  3:43.07.5 1:29.3

Finish Position -

19 24:06.2
56 24:36.0

7
Average Time: 24:33.7

24:06.2
48:42.2

0:00.0
0:29.8

09/13/2024 06:23:01



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 178

© 00N Ol W
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4547
4543
4546
4545
4544
4548
4542
4552

Kyle Montgomery
Ethan Eichhorn
Hayden Kuhn
Carson Houg

lan Geisler
Jaxson Plumb
Armaan Chopra
Yohana Yual

Team - Rutgers
Team Score (places): 248
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4573
4569
4572
4566
4570
4565
4575
4576
4571
4574
4578

Dan Pedretti
Stephen Kyvelos
Brian Pedretti
Hisham Ettayebi
Micah Lawson
Billy Clewell
Gavin Richards
Chris Shay
Sean Matthews
Kyle Rakitis
Liam Tilton

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places): Inc.

4583
4579
4584
4580

Adam Patel
Jackson Barrett
Trey Sato

Nicolas Dovalovsky

Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 8K
Overall
Grade Place
FR 38
FR 41
JR 43
JR (46)
SR (48)
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 44
FR 49
SR 50
SO 52
SO 53
JR (54)
SR (55)
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position - 7
Average Time: 24:33.7

94
135
178

(224)
(272)

24:36.4
24:43.2
24:46.7
24:49.7
24:51.1
25:29.3
25:45.9
25:51.1

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:03.6

44
93
143
195
248
(302)
(357)

24:49.2
24:52.7
25:05.6
25:13.5
25:16.6
25:28.2
25:41.6
25:43.0
25:59.6
26:09.7
26:57.3

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

24:46.8
24:48.0
24:48.1
25:34.0

1:13:18.6
1:38:01.8
2:02:48.5
2:27:38.2
2:52:29.3
3:17:58.6
3:43:44.5
4:09:35.5

24:49.2

49:41.9
1:14:47.5
1:40:01.0
2:05:17.6
2:30:45.8
2:56:27.4
3:22:10.4
3:48:10.0
4:14:19.6
4:41:16.9

24:46.8
49:34.8
1:14:22.9
1:39:56.9

Time
Back

0:30.2
0:37.0
0:40.5
0:43.5
0:44.9
1:23.1
1:39.7
1:44.9

0:00.0
0:03.5
0:16.4
0:24.3
0:27.4
0:39.0
0:52.4
0:53.8
1:10.4
1:20.5
2:08.1

0:00.0
0:01.2
0:01.3
0:47.2

09/13/2024 06:23:01



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Bib No Name

Team - Northwestern
Team Score (places): 40

4661
4668
4659
4669
4662
4670
4664
4666
4663
4660

Ava Earl

Holly Smith

Ava Criniti

Chloe Wellings
Skye Ellis

Maddy Whitman
Katherine Hessler
Jackie Holman
Serena Frolli
Whitney Currie

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

[N
o

Team - Wisconsin
Team Score (places): 63

4700
4701
4706
4705
4702
4699

Lindsay Cunningham
Annika Cutforth
Fiona McLoughlin
Bella Jacobsen

Kylie Finger

Mya Bunke

O Ul WN PP

Team - Indiana
Team Score (places): 84

4644
4638
4632
4645
4639
4631
4643
4641
4629
4635
4642
4640
4634
4630
4633
4636

Mariah Wehrle
Lily Myers

Taylor Fox
Katelyn Winton
Claire Overfelt
Emma Everhart-Deckard
Tori Schmidt
Joey Rastrelli
Phoebe Bates
Ines Herault
Maddie Rocchio
Michaela Quinn
Jessica Hegedus
Mary Eubank
Ellia Hayes

Catie McCabe
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Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall

Grade Place

SR 3

JR 4

FR 5

SR 11

JR 17

JR (29)

SR (28)

SO More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SR 1

SO 10

SR 12

SO 15

JR 25

JR (36)

SR 7

SO 9

SR 18

SO 21

JR 29

SR (32)

JR (33)

FR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Cumulative

Place Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 20:36.6

3 20:17.3 20:17.3 0:00.0

7 20:20.8 40:38.1 0:03.5
12 20:32.9 1.01:11.0 0:15.6
23 20:47.6  1:21:58.6 0:30.3
40 21:04.0 1:43.02.6 0:46.7
(59) 21:08.9 2:04:11.5 0:51.6
(87) 21:25.3  2:25:36.8 1:08.0
21:57.0 2:47:33.8 1:39.7

22:20.9  3:09:54.7 2:03.6

22:29.1  3:32:23.7 2:11.8

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 20:45.6

1 19:54.4 19:54.4 0:00.0
11 20:41.4 40:35.8 0:47.0
23 20:52.4  1:01:28.2 0:58.0
38 20:59.6  1:22:27.8 1:05.2
63 21:20.2  1:43:48.0 1:25.8

(99) 21:45.2  2:05:33.2 1:50.8

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 21:00.8

7 20:36.9 20:36.9 0:00.0

16 20:39.1 41:16.0 0:02.2
34 21:07.2  1:.02:23.2 0:30.3
55 21:12.6  1:23:35.8 0:35.7
84 21:27.9 1:45.03.7 0:51.0
(116) 21:31.0 2:06:34.7 0:54.1
(149) 21:33.2 2:28.07.9 0:56.3
21:37.4  2:49:45.3 1:00.5

21:50.2 3:11:35.5 1:13.3

21:54.0 3:33:29.4 1:17.1

22:00.0 3:55:29.4 1:23.1

22:035 4:17:32.9 1:26.6

22:16.3  4:39:49.2 1:39.4

22:35.2 5:02:24.4 1.58.3

22:46.9 5:25:11.3 2:10.0

24:21.0 5:49:32.3 3:44.1

09/13/2024 06:23:13



Race Date

September 13, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - lllinois
Team Score (places): 121

4625
4621
4628
4622
4627
4623
4620
4624
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Halle Hill

Avril Andre

Sam Poglitsch
Mabry Bruhn
Amalia Malecek
Isabella Daley
Ashleigh Anderson
Audrey Ginsberg

Team - lowa
Team Score (places): 140

4655
4647
4657
4658
4649
4648
4653
4651
4650
4656
4652
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Miriam Sandeen
Amber Aesoph
Elena Torres
Hillary Trainor
Rowan Boulter
Jalyssa Blazek
Marissa Long
Lara Kallem
Cameron Kalaway
Aleah Tenpas
Clare Kelly

Team - Purdue
Team Score (places): 145

4680
4679
4674
4672
4671
4675
4682
4676
4673
4681
4677
4678
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Payne Turney
Emma Squires
Caroline Jordan
Jaelyn Burgos
Meredith Bloss
Sarah Maggio
Sophia Yon
Sofia Munoz
Paige Hazelrigg
Ally Wigand
Lauren Pegher
Katherine Rumsey

Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall
Grade Place
SR 2
SO 6
SR 20
SO 42
SR 51
SO (58)
JR (59)
JR More Than
SR 22
SR 24
FR 27
FR 30
JR 37
SO (39)
FR (43)
SR More Than
SO More Than
JR More Than
SO More Than
SR 13
SR 26
SR 31
JR 34
SR 41
SO 47)
FR (48)
SO More Than
SO More Than
SO More Than
FR More Than
SO More Than

7
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

4

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:13.5

2 20:11.5 20:11.5

8 20:33.4 40:44.9

28 21:11.3 1.01:56.2
70 21:55.4  1:23:51.6
121 22:15.6  1:46:07.2
(179) 22:46.8  2:08:54.0
(238) 23:04.0 2:31:58.0
23:05.9 2:55:.03.9

Finish Position -

5

0:00.0
0:21.9
0:59.8
1:43.9
2:04.1
2:35.3
2:52.5
2:54.4

Average Time: 21:26.2

22 21:13.2 21:13.2
46 21:17.5 42:30.7
73 21:23.1  1:03:53.8
103 21:29.4  1:25:23.2
140 21:47.4  1:47:10.6
(179 21:50.8  2:09:01.4
(222) 21:56.8  2:30:58.2
22:00.3 2:52:58.5

22:07.2  3:15.05.7

22:56.8  3:38:02.4

23:29.1  4:01:31.5

Finish Position -

6

0:00.0
0:04.3
0:09.9
0:16.2
0:34.2
0:37.6
0:43.6
0:47.1
0:54.0
1:43.6
2:15.9

Average Time: 21:29.1

13 20:57.2 20:57.2
39 21:22.8 42:20.0
70 21:31.0 1.03:51.0
104 21:39.4 1:25:30.4
145 21:55.1 1:47:25.5
(192) 22:03.0 2:09:28.5
(240) 22:09.7 2:31:38.2
22:42.2  2:54:20.4

22:42.6  3:17:.03.0

22:50.2 3:39:53.1

23:.07.0 4:03:00.1

23:45.8 4:26:45.9

0:00.0
0:25.6
0:33.8
0:42.2
0:57.9
1.05.8
1:.12.5
1:45.0
1:45.4
1.53.0
2:09.8
2:48.6

09/13/2024 06:23:13



Race Date
September 13, 2024

Bib No

Name

Team - Butler
Team Score (places): 170
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4600
4604
4602
4606
4603
4599
4607
4597
4598
4601
4605

Wiktoria Klebowska
Hannah Moore
Mckenna Mazeski
Alejandra Sierazy
Ashlyn Minton
Camille El Baghouli
Renate Toldo

Lexi Affolter

Kylie Cline

Ashley Learn
Caitlin Rose

Team - Cincinnati
Team Score (places): 201
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4612
4617
4616
4619
4609
4613
4608
4614
4610
4618

Claire Curtsinger
Gwen Stare

Sarah Madix

Jocey Willis

Amber Carter
Savannah Dennison
Christina Allen

Mia Heine

Madison Conatser
Maddie Strong

Team - Rutgers
Team Score (places): 206
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4687
4691
4693
4685
4690
4689
4692
4694
4683
4684

Lorena David
Kelseigh O'Neil
Casey Walter
Madison Brown
Cassidy Kidd

Ava Flaherty
Michaela Schlemo
Lillie Widmer
Emma Baeyens
Paige Boyce

Fighting lllini B1G Preview

Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall

Grade Place

SR 8

FR 23

SO 44

FR 45

SR 50

FR (53)

SR (55)

JR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
JR More Than 7
SR More Than 7
JR 16

JR 38

JR 46

SO 49

SO 52

SO (54)

FR (56)

FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
FR More Than 7
SO 14

FR 35

SR 40

FR 57

FR 60

FR (61)

FR (62)

SO More Than 7
SR More Than 7
SO More Than 7

Cumulative
Place

31
75
120
170
(223)
(278)

16
54
100
149
201
(255)
(311)

14
49
89
146
206
(267)

(329)

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 7

Time
Back

Average Time: 21:36.8

20:38.7
21:16.6
21:57.4
21:57.9
22:13.3
22:17.6
22:24.8
22:25.7
22:34.0
23:16.1
23:42.9

Finish Position- 8

20:38.7

41:55.3
1.03:52.7
1:25:50.6
1:48:03.9
2:10:21.5
2:32:46.3
2:55:12.0
3:17:46.0
3:41:02.0
4:04:44.9

0:00.0
0:37.9
1:18.7
1:19.2
1:34.6
1:38.9
1:46.1
1:47.0
1:55.3
2:37.4
3:04.2

Average Time: 21:52.7

21:01.8
21:50.7
22:01.6
22:11.9
22:17.5
22:23.8
22:28.3
22:31.8
23:29.6
23:33.8

Finish Position- 9

21:01.8

42:52.5
1:04:54.1
1:27:06.0
1:49:23.5
2:11:47.3
2:34:15.6
2:56:47.4
3:20:17.0
3:43:50.7

0:00.0
0:48.9
0:59.8
1:10.1
1:15.7
1:22.0
1:26.5
1:30.0
2:27.8
2:32.0

Average Time: 22:03.1

20:58.6
21:40.6
21:52.6
22:32.3
23:11.3
23:13.5
23:22.4
23:26.4
23:32.1
23:48.6

20:58.6

42:39.2
1:04:31.8
1:27:04.1
1.50:15.4
2:13:28.9
2:36:51.3
3:00:17.7
3:23:49.8
3:47:38.3

0:00.0
0:42.0
0:54.0
1:33.7
2:12.7
2:14.9
2:23.8
2:27.8
2:335
2:50.0

09/13/2024 06:23:13



Race Date Fighting lllini B1G Preview

September 13, 2024 Final Team Results

Women

Women's 6K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative  Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Unattached
Team Score (places): Inc.

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

1 4696 Kennady Anderson Less Than 5 21:26.0 21:26.0 0:00.0
2 4697 Ava Boyd Less Than 5 22:35.6 44:01.6 1:09.6
3 4698 Sydney Sukel Less Than 5 22:42.2 1:06:43.8 1:16.2

4 09/13/2024 06:23:13
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